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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W60-1 40.18

㎡W60-2 1487.46

㎡W60-3 200.00

㎡合計 1727.64

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標
W60-1 -97121.897 -2386.681
W60-2 -97123.351 -2389.306
W60-3 -97170.180 -2403.350
W60-4 -97174.568 -2400.954
W60-5 -97182.662 -2373.725
W60-6 -97130.214 -2358.341
W60-21 -97158.442 -2399.830
W60-22 -97177.282 -2391.824
W60-23 -97128.429 -2364.425
W60-24 -97134.512 -2366.209
W60-25 -97136.297 -2360.126
W60-26 -97162.166 -2387.304
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W60-1

W60-23 -97128.429 -4.298 -2364.425 -7.867 10162.392599 764137.915154 196-20-48 89-59-29 6.339

W60-24 -97134.512 -7.868 -2366.209 4.299 18618.352803 -417564.124676 106-21-19 90-00-31 6.340

W60-25 -97136.297 4.298 -2360.126 7.867 -10143.916081 -764199.818423 16-20-48 89-59-29 6.339

W60-6 -97130.214 7.868 -2358.341 -4.299 -18556.449534 417545.648158 286-21-19 90-00-31 6.340

合計 倍面積

面  積

80.379787 -80.379787 25.358

40.1898937 40.1898937



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W60-2

W60-1 -97121.897 5.078 -2386.681 -24.881 -12119.318760 2416509.962449 241-01-13 134-39-54 3.000

W60-2 -97123.351 -36.545 -2389.306 -13.149 87317.062576 1277039.970031 196-41-39 135-40-26 36.635

W60-21 -97158.442 -38.815 -2399.830 2.001 93148.404425 -194456.579998 106-33-19 89-51-40 13.067

W60-26 -97162.166 -18.839 -2387.304 8.006 44975.242190 -777842.565329 196-38-49 270-05-30 15.777

W60-22 -97177.282 -20.496 -2391.824 13.580 49023.597256 -1319637.448299 106-33-19 89-54-30 18.882

W60-5 -97182.662 40.984 -2373.725 31.698 -97285.335902 -3080526.696145 16-20-48 89-47-29 48.318

W60-25 -97136.297 48.150 -2360.126 7.516 -113639.534935 -730061.089916 286-21-19 90-00-31 6.340

W60-24 -97134.512 7.868 -2366.209 -4.299 -18618.352803 417564.124676 16-20-48 269-59-29 6.339

W60-23 -97128.429 12.615 -2364.425 -20.472 -29826.842812 1988435.401296 286-21-19 90-00-31 23.195

合計 倍面積

面  積

2974.921234 -2974.921234 171.553

1487.4606171 1487.4606171



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W60-3

W60-4 -97174.568 -7.102 -2400.954 11.526 17051.887842 -1119996.431422 106-33-19 135-11-20 9.525

W60-22 -97177.282 12.402 -2391.824 13.650 -29663.465368 -1326421.419598 16-38-49 90-05-30 15.777

W60-26 -97162.166 18.839 -2387.304 -8.006 -44975.242190 777842.565329 286-33-19 89-54-30 13.067

W60-21 -97158.442 -8.014 -2399.830 -16.045 19231.905200 1558939.889007 196-41-39 90-08-20 12.254

W60-3 -97170.180 -16.125 -2403.350 -1.124 38754.914716 109235.396483 151-21-59 134-40-20 5.000

合計 倍面積

面  積

400.000199 -400.000199 55.623

200.0001000 200.0001000


